
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 15 December 2020

P MDN 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ONLY YOU 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 08/12/2020, R1, P 3P 3P M/1P. Spiteri 530595 0/0123

 2 SWISS DESIGN 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 08/11/2020, R2, P 2P M/1N. Staines 523420 0/0134

 3 MAJOR FERNANDO 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 30/11/2020, R1, P 5P 2P M/1F. Sanotti 529736 0/096

 4 ZIPPING LOCKETT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 07/12/2020, R1, P 2P 5P M/1R. Tyler 529778 0/096

 5 ALONG COMES MARY First start M/1C. Carl 525703 0/00

 6 RIDE THE BLUE 1 Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 08/12/2020, R3, P 5P M/1M. Bonser 526387 0/050

 7 INSANE FURY 2 Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 21/10/2020, R2, P 7P M/1G. Micallef 531244 0/033

 8 ACHES AND PAINS Weighted points score GBN, 25/09/2020, R1, P 4P 6P 5P M/1N. Staines 525574 0/096

1 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 11 December 2020 - 10:27 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 15 December 2020

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BUGATTI REIGN Weighted points score DAP, 10/12/2020, R10, M 5M 1M 2M 4/1/2J. Davis 486896 11/2219

 2 SEVEN HOUR PARK 1 Weighted points score DAP, 10/12/2020, R9, P 5P 4P 4P 4/1/1M. Knowles 490464 17/10192

 3 STEEL PULSE 2 Last start winner BUL, 08/12/2020, R12, P 1P 6P 2P 5/3C. O'Brien 532381 2/1183

 4 IDRIA BALE 1 Last start winner BUL, 08/12/2020, R11, P 1P 6P 4P 5/3S. Rhodes 490485 6/1166

 5 HARDAWAY RANGER 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 08/12/2020, R9, P 2P 1P 5P 5/2R. Marsden 529645 3/2204

 6 SIR DUKE Last start placegetter BUL, 08/12/2020, R5, P 2P 4P 2P 5/2D. Sultana 493464 6/2144

 7 IVY CONNIVING Last start Provincial winner RIC, 04/12/2020, R4, P 1P 5C 1C 5/2S. Sultana 528247 4/2249

 8 ZIPPING BRADY 4 Weighted points score GAR, 04/12/2020, R7, P 4P 3C 3C 5/4M. Bonser 495982 8/0255

 9 MY MATE HOLDEN Weighted points score BUL, 08/12/2020, R8, P 6P 1P 1P 5/1V. Sultana 529668 4/3195

 10 KUDOS BALE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 05/12/2020, R10, C 6C 3C 3C 5/4S. Rhodes 508622 6/0169

 11 MASCOT MISS Weighted points score DAP, 10/12/2020, R5, P 6P 1P 6P 5/3J. Baldacchino 499982 5/1165

 12 SWEET LAUREL LYN 1 Weighted points score GBN, 04/12/2020, R8, P 5P 1P 5P 5/3N. Staines 525569 4/1162

 13 SHIMMY SPARKLES 1 Weighted points score WPK, 09/12/2020, R8, P 7P 5P 5P 5/1L. Azzopardi 495562 5/3129

 14 HARDAWAY DESTINY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 04/12/2020, R7, P 6P 3P 4P 5/1N. Crocker 496707 6/3114

 15 MY LUCKY MIA Weighted points score RIC, 06/12/2020, R10, P 4P 6P 6P 5/1M. Pease 500226 6/590

2 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 11 December 2020 - 10:27 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 15 December 2020

P 5 400 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VERIDIS BALE 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 6P 5/2S. Rhodes 526885 3/2231

 2 DIG DEEP BUDDY 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 5P 5/3L. Deguara 525247 3/1222

 3 HARDAWAY RANGER 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 5P 5/2R. Marsden 529645 3/2204

 4 STEEL PULSE 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 2P 5/3C. O'Brien 532381 2/1183

 5 MANHATTAN MOCHA Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 1P 5/3S. Sultana 528248 2/1180

 6 CARTWHEEL 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 7P 5/3C. O'Brien 532377 2/1174

 7 REBEL REX Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 2P 5/2M. Clayton 522304 3/2162

 8 EXECUTE Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 5P 5/2G. Miller 497036 3/2150

 9 SMASHING BLAZE 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 8P 5/3L. Deguara 507745 2/1150

 10 PAY THE BILL Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 1P 5/3A. Halovic 533495 2/1147

 11 TAKAHI TOBY Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 6P 5/3J. Bertinato 499233 2/1141

 12 GETAWAY MAN Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 1P 5/4M. Clayton 522302 1/0138

 13 POLARITY 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 6P 5/4F. Sanotti 520281 1/0135

 14 IGNORED Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 2P 5/4V. Murray 522909 1/0135

 15 CHASE ME DOWN Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 1P 5/4M. Sultana 529934 1/0133

 16 BOAB 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 6P 5/4D. Betts 533632 1/0132

 17 JAFAR BALE 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 2P 5/4S. Rhodes 528690 1/0132

 18 NERO BALE 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 6P 5/4S. Rhodes 508625 2/0129

 19 MISTER BOSTON 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 8P 5/4B. Gibbons 528822 1/0129

 20 BELLA RULES Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 5P 5/4J. Callaughan 528283 1/0118

 21 ARWON HILL 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 4P 5/4G. Summerfield 529770 1/0117

 22 HIGH PRIESTESS 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 5P 5/4B. Mccauley 488175 1/0117

 23 SARGEANT WEST 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 1P 5/3G. Summerfield 507493 2/1117

 24 SUNSHINE EMILY 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 4P 5/4N. Falk 525252 2/0111

 25 PIKACHU WAVE Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 4P 5/4V. Sultana 536899 1/0107

 26 GOT YOUR TONGUE 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 5P 5/4L. Azzopardi 524021 1/0105

 27 POPPEY'S PLUTO Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 4P 5/4J. Davis 522913 1/086

 28 TAKAHI MEL Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 8P 5/4J. Bertinato 499236 1/057

3 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 11 December 2020 - 10:27 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 15 December 2020

P FFA 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OLD MICK BANNER 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 19/09/2020, R9, P 1P 4P 1C 1/3B. Gibbons 507441 15/5251

 2 BIT FLASH Last start winner BUL, 08/12/2020, R7, P 1P 7P (FEL)P 2/1/3M. Clayton 496072 19/6248

 3 EBBY INFRARED 2 Weighted points score DAP, 10/12/2020, R7, P 4P 2P 2C 2/1/3M. Eberand 521735 28/4325

 4 POPPY JACK Weighted points score GBN, 20/10/2020, R7, P 6P 4C 1P 2/1/2R. Matic 521599 10/6287

 5 MR. HYPERACTIVE Last start winner BUL, 24/11/2020, R6, P 1P 1P 1P 3/1/3J. Croser 524917 6/5291

 6 PRODIGIOUS Last start placegetter BUL, 08/12/2020, R7, P 3P 6P 1P 3/1/2R. Blakely 495754 9/8222

 7 TANK'S RHINO 2 Weighted points score WPK, 09/12/2020, R4, P 6P 6C 1P 3/1/3N. Staines 490889 11/3243

 8 CIMARRON STRIP 2 Weighted points score GAR, 04/12/2020, R10, P 2P 7P 5P 3/1/3M. Bonser 522629 9/7231

 9 WELSLY BALE Weighted points score GBN, 04/12/2020, R3, P 4P 1P 2P 3/1/3S. Rhodes 494345 10/1197

 10 MR. MAISEY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 04/12/2020, R10, P 8P 1P 7P 3/1/3N. Staines 497763 8/5192

 11 BUGATTI REIGN Weighted points score DAP, 10/12/2020, R10, M 5M 1M 2M 4/1/2J. Davis 486896 11/2219

 12 SEVEN HOUR PARK 1 Weighted points score DAP, 10/12/2020, R9, P 5P 4P 4P 4/1/1M. Knowles 490464 17/10192

4 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 11 December 2020 - 10:27 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 15 December 2020

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JUSTIFIABLE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 19/10/2020, R2, P

WPK, 07/10/2020, R4, P

2P 2P M/1C. O'Brien 532378 0/0140

 2 ONLY YOU 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BUL, 08/12/2020, R1, P

BUL, 24/11/2020, R2, P

3P 3P M/1P. Spiteri 530595 0/0123

 3 SILVER BANNER 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WPK, 09/12/2020, R3, P

GAR, 14/11/2020, R4, P

3P 8C 2P M/1B. Gibbons 528823 0/0108

 4 ROCKSTAR NEWBOLD Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WPK, 23/09/2020, R1, P

DAP, 17/09/2020, R2, P

5P 3P 3P M/1S. Evans 529841 0/0103

 5 ASTON NOAH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 11/12/2020, R1, P 2P M/1J. Fletcher 534620 0/0134

 6 SWISS DESIGN 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 08/11/2020, R2, P 2P M/1N. Staines 523420 0/0134

 7 MAJOR FERNANDO 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 30/11/2020, R1, P 5P 2P M/1F. Sanotti 529736 0/096

 8 PRINCE JOEY First start M/1R. Matic 532963 0/00

 9 JUNGLE FEVER Unplaced after 1 start BUL, 01/12/2020, R2, P 4P M/1K. Wright 529968 0/058

 10 RIDE THE BLUE 2 Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 08/12/2020, R3, P 5P M/1M. Bonser 526387 0/050

 11 REDEVELOP Unplaced after 1 start BUL, 24/11/2020, R3, P 5P M/1P. Spiteri 530596 0/050

 12 INSANE FURY 1 Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 21/10/2020, R2, P 7P M/1G. Micallef 531244 0/033

5 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 11 December 2020 - 10:27 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 15 December 2020

P 4/5 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OLD MICK BANNER 1 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 19/09/2020, R9, P 1P 4P 1C 4/1/1B. Gibbons 507441 15/6251

 2 IDRIA BALE 2 Last start Provincial winner BUL, 08/12/2020, R11, P 1P 6P 4P 4/1/3S. Rhodes 490485 6/4166

 3 KUDOS BALE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 05/12/2020, R10, C 6C 3C 3C 4/1/3S. Rhodes 508622 6/4169

 4 MY MATE JIM Last start winner BUL, 08/12/2020, R2, P 1P 6P 2P 5/3V. Sultana 529670 5/1201

 5 ROYAL EMGRAND Last start placegetter BUL, 08/12/2020, R10, P 2P 4C 2C 5/1L. Azzopardi 520933 4/3230

 6 ASTON FALCON Last start Provincial winner GBN, 11/12/2020, R2, P 1P 2P 3Y 5/4J. Fletcher 532877 1/0142

 7 TACHYCARDIC Last start Provincial winner WPK, 02/12/2020, R1, P 1P 4P 4P 5/4K. Coleman 529696 1/097

 8 TAW GENERAL Weighted points score BUL, 08/12/2020, R2, P 4P 3P 3P 5/4A. Rowe 528705 4/0174

 9 MR. DUSTY SIR 1 Weighted points score WPK, 09/12/2020, R9, P 4P 3C 2P 5/3N. Staines 525575 2/1163

 10 SWEET LAUREL LYN 2 Weighted points score GBN, 04/12/2020, R8, P 5P 1P 5P 5/3N. Staines 525569 4/1162

 11 SHIMMY SPARKLES 2 Weighted points score WPK, 09/12/2020, R8, P 7P 5P 5P 5/3L. Azzopardi 495562 5/1129

 12 ROUND THE BASES 2 Weighted points score BUL, 08/12/2020, R4, P 6P 5P 5P 5/4D. Taylor 522258 1/0108

 13 SWEET HONEY JESS 2 Weighted points score TEM, 29/11/2020, R2, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4N. Staines 525571 1/0105

6 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 11 December 2020 - 10:27 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 15 December 2020

P 5 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STERLO MAGIC Last start winner BUL, 08/12/2020, R4, P 1P 1P 3P 5/3G. Micallef 531241 2/1146

 2 COSMIC KID Last start placegetter BUL, 08/12/2020, R4, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4C. Bell 532440 1/0158

 3 PHOENIX RULES Last start placegetter BUL, 08/12/2020, R4, P 3P 7P 1P 5/4J. Callaughan 528284 1/0136

 4 ZULU THUNDER Last start Provincial winner TAR, 09/12/2020, R10, P 1P 7Y 2P 5/4G. Roese 531947 2/0172

 5 ASTON FALCON Last start Provincial winner GBN, 11/12/2020, R2, P 1P 2P 3Y 5/4J. Fletcher 532877 1/0142

 6 TACHYCARDIC Last start Provincial winner WPK, 02/12/2020, R1, P 1P 4P 4P 5/4K. Coleman 529696 1/097

 7 MR. DUSTY SIR 1 Weighted points score WPK, 09/12/2020, R9, P 4P 3C 2P 5/3N. Staines 525575 2/1163

 8 MISTER BOSTON 1 Weighted points score IPS, 24/11/2020, R5, 3 4P 3P 8P 5/4B. Gibbons 528822 1/0129

 9 HIGH PRIESTESS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 09/12/2020, R9, P 6P 2P 5P 5/4B. Mccauley 488175 1/0117

 10 SUNSHINE EMILY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 04/12/2020, R8, P 6P 2P 4P 5/4N. Falk 525252 2/0111

 11 ROUND THE BASES 1 Weighted points score BUL, 08/12/2020, R4, P 6P 5P 5P 5/4D. Taylor 522258 1/0108

 12 SWEET HONEY JESS 2 Weighted points score TEM, 29/11/2020, R2, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4N. Staines 525571 1/0105

 13 GOT YOUR TONGUE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 04/12/2020, R10, P 3P 6P 5P 5/4L. Azzopardi 524021 1/0105

7 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 11 December 2020 - 10:27 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 15 December 2020

P MX 590 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SOUND OF SILENCE Last start Provincial winner BUL, 08/12/2020, R3, P 1P 1P 2P 5/4F. Hurst 531160 3/0226

 2 RAPID THUNDER Weighted points score BUL, 08/12/2020, R3, P 4P 8P 6P 5/4J. Sparks 521135 1/081

 3 DANIC'S GIRL Weighted points score BUL, 08/12/2020, R3, P 5P 4P 8P 5/4R. Blakely 497964 3/075

 4 FANTASTIC RADLEY Weighted points score BUL, 14/10/2020, R4, P 5P 5P 3Y M/1M. Fletcher 529658 0/088

 5 RELL'S HONEY 3 Weighted points score WPK, 09/12/2020, R3, P 4P 3P 5P M/1N. Staines 525573 0/080

 6 BUGATTI FLASH Weighted points score WPK, 09/12/2020, R1, P 6P 2P 5P M/1J. Davis 520525 0/078

 7 ZIPPING FOREST Weighted points score RIC, 06/12/2020, R3, P 5P 3P 5P M/1M. Smith 528609 0/078

 8 PERFECT PARKING Weighted points score WPK, 09/12/2020, R2, P 7P 4P 6P M/1M. Knowles 522914 0/048

8 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 11 December 2020 - 10:27 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 15 December 2020

P 3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CIMARRON STRIP 1 Weighted points score GAR, 04/12/2020, R10, P 2P 7P 5P 3/1/3M. Bonser 522629 9/7231

 2 MR. MAISEY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 04/12/2020, R10, P 8P 1P 7P 3/1/3N. Staines 497763 8/5192

9 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 11 December 2020 - 10:27 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 15 December 2020

P 4 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZETLAND GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 06/12/2020, R11, P 4P 5P 4P 4/1/3D. Croser 524915 6/5228

 2 SEVEN HOUR PARK 2 Weighted points score DAP, 10/12/2020, R9, P 5P 4P 4P 4/1/1M. Knowles 490464 17/10192

 3 KNOCKABOUT SUE Weighted points score NOW, 07/11/2020, R6, P 4P 7P 2P 4/1/2F. Sanotti 520284 6/4192

10 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 11 December 2020 - 10:27 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 15 December 2020

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 INEPT Last start placegetter BUL, 01/12/2020, R11, P 3P 8P 5P 5/4S. Evans 520458 2/0141

 2 DIG DEEP BUDDY 2 Last start Provincial winner GBN, 04/12/2020, R4, P 1P 2P 5P 5/3L. Deguara 525247 3/1222

 3 MERRY LASS Last start Provincial winner GBN, 04/12/2020, R6, P 1P 1P 4P 5/1R. Matic 531771 5/3210

 4 CARTWHEEL 1 Weighted points score NOW, 28/11/2020, R5, P 3P 2P 7P 5/3C. O'Brien 532377 2/1174

 5 PINK LILLY Weighted points score WPK, 31/10/2020, R8, C 7C 4C 5P 5/4J. Callaughan 528289 5/0158

 6 SMASHING BLAZE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 11/12/2020, R4, P 3P 3P 8P 5/3L. Deguara 507745 2/1150

 7 POLARITY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 26/11/2020, R8, P 6P 3P 6P 5/4F. Sanotti 520281 1/0135

 8 WICKED BELLA Weighted points score BUL, 01/12/2020, R11, P 5P 4P 5P 5/3C. Bell 526173 3/1135

 9 ARWON HILL 2 Weighted points score GBN, 11/12/2020, R4, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4G. Summerfield 529770 1/0117

 10 SARGEANT WEST 1 Weighted points score GBN, 11/12/2020, R4, P 6P 8P 1P 5/3G. Summerfield 507493 2/1117

 11 HARDAWAY DESTINY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 04/12/2020, R7, P 6P 3P 4P 5/1N. Crocker 496707 6/3114

11 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 11 December 2020 - 10:27 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 15 December 2020

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOAB 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 08/12/2020, R5, P 3P 2P 6P 5/4D. Betts 533632 1/0132

 2 VERIDIS BALE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 08/12/2020, R2, P 2P 2P 6P 5/2S. Rhodes 526885 3/2231

 3 JAFAR BALE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 11/12/2020, R4, P 2P 7P 2P 5/4S. Rhodes 528690 1/0132

 4 NERO BALE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 08/12/2020, R11, P 4P 3P 6P 5/4S. Rhodes 508625 2/0129

12 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 11 December 2020 - 10:27 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 15 December 2020

P 1 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EBBY INFRARED 1 Weighted points score DAP, 10/12/2020, R7, P 4P 2P 2C 1/2M. Eberand 521735 28/22325

13 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 11 December 2020 - 10:27 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 15 December 2020

P 2 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING BRADY 3 Weighted points score GAR, 04/12/2020, R7, P 4P 3C 3C 2/1/1M. Bonser 495982 8/6255

14 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 11 December 2020 - 10:27 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 15 December 2020

P 3 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TANK'S RHINO 1 Weighted points score WPK, 09/12/2020, R4, P 6P 6C 1P 3/1/1N. Staines 490889 11/7243

15 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 11 December 2020 - 10:27 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 15 December 2020

P M 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SILVER BANNER 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WPK, 09/12/2020, R3, P

GAR, 14/11/2020, R4, P

3P 8C 2P M/1B. Gibbons 528823 0/0108

 2 RELL'S HONEY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 04/12/2020, R1, P 4P 3P 5P M/1N. Staines 525573 0/080

16 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 11 December 2020 - 10:27 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 15 December 2020

P 2 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING BRADY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 04/12/2020, R7, P 4P 3C 3C 2/1/1M. Bonser 495982 8/6255

17 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 11 December 2020 - 10:27 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 15 December 2020

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MR. DUSTY SIR 2 Weighted points score WPK, 09/12/2020, R9, P 4P 3C 2P 5/3N. Staines 525575 2/1163

 2 SWEET HONEY JESS 1 Weighted points score TEM, 29/11/2020, R2, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4N. Staines 525571 1/0105

18 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 11 December 2020 - 10:27 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 15 December 2020

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RELL'S HONEY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 04/12/2020, R1, P 4P 3P 5P M/1N. Staines 525573 0/080

19 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 11 December 2020 - 10:27 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 15 December 2020

P 5 590 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING BRADY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 04/12/2020, R7, P 4P 3C 3C 5/4M. Bonser 495982 8/0255

20 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 11 December 2020 - 10:27 AM WST


